
7

2

3

5

4

6

1

Idaho

Owyhee

Lemhi

Custer

Valley

Elmore Blaine

Butte

Cassia

Boise

Clark

Ada

Bonner

Shoshone

Bingham

Clearwater

Caribou

Fremont

Power

Adams

Twin Falls

Latah

Bonneville

Lincoln

Oneida

Camas

Kootenai

Boundary

Bannock

Washington

Jefferson

Gem

Bear Lake

Gooding

Benewah

Franklin

Lewis

Teton

Nez Perce

Jerome

Canyon

Payette

Minidoka

Madison

5-9
5-8 5-7 5-6

7-9

5-5

7-8

2-4
2-3

1-91-8
1-61-5

2-2

5-4

3-93-8

7-7

2-1

5-3
5-2

6-9

7-6

1-4

1-3 1-2

5-1

6-86-7

1-1

6-6

3-12

4-14

5-11
5-10

1-11
1-10

6-12

3-11

3-10

6-11
6-10

4-13

1-7

Idaho
Skilled Nursing

Facilities

Data Source: Idaho Department of Health and Welfare, Division of Medicaid: Facility Standards - 1/2011

´

0 50 10025 Miles

As of January 2011

2-9
2-82-7

2-6

2-5
2-10 3-7

3-6
3-5

3-43-3

3-2
3-1

4-94-8 4-7
4-64-5

4-4
4-3

4-24-1 4-12
4-11

4-10

Treasure Valley

Nez Perce

7-5
7-4

7-3

7-2

7-1

6-5

6-4

6-3
6-2

6-1

Bonneville

Bannock

Legend
Skilled Nursing Facilities (79)
IDHW Health Regions

Page 1 of 2



Data Source: Idaho Department of Health and Welfare, Division of Medicaid: Facility Standards - 1/2011

Idaho Skilled Nursing Facilities
Reference Key for Map

ID CODE SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES COUNTY

Region 1
1-1 VALLEY VISTA CARE CENTER OF ST MARIES BENEWAH
1-2 LIFE CARE CENTER OF SANDPOINT BONNER
1-3 VALLEY VISTA CARE CENTER OF SANDPOINT BONNER
1-4 BOUNDARY COUNTY NURSING HOME BOUNDARY
1-5 IVY COURT KOOTENAI
1-6 LACROSSE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER KOOTENAI
1-7 LIFE CARE CENTER OF COEUR D'ALENE KOOTENAI
1-8 LIFE CARE CENTER OF POST FALLS KOOTENAI
1-9 PINEWOOD CARE CENTER KOOTENAI

1-10 GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - SILVER WOOD VILLAGE SHOSHONE
1-11 MOUNTAIN VALLEY CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER SHOSHONE

Region 2
2-1 CLEARWATER HEALTH & REHABILITATION CLEARWATER
2-2 GRANGEVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER IDAHO
2-3 ASPEN PARK HEALTHCARE LATAH
2-4 GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - MOSCOW VILLAGE LATAH
2-5 IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - LEWISTON NEZ PERCE
2-6 LEWISTON REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER NEZ PERCE
2-7 LIFE CARE CENTER OF LEWISTON NEZ PERCE
2-8 ORCHARDS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER, THE NEZ PERCE
2-9 ROYAL PLAZA RETIREMENT & CARE CENTER LLC NEZ PERCE

2-10 ST JOSEPH TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT NEZ PERCE
Region 3

3-1 CALDWELL CARE CENTER CANYON
3-2 CANYON WEST HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER CANYON
3-3 KARCHER ESTATES CANYON
3-4 NAMPA CARE CENTER CANYON
3-5 SUNNY RIDGE REHABILITATION AND RETIREMENT CENTER CANYON
3-6 TRINITY MISSION HEALTH & REHAB OF HOLLY LLC CANYON
3-7 TRINITY MISSION HEALTH & REHAB OF MIDLAND LLC CANYON
3-8 CHERRY RIDGE AT EMMETT CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER GEM
3-9 EMMETT CARE & REHABILITATION GEM

3-10 OWYHEE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER OWYHEE
3-11 PAYETTE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER PAYETTE
3-12 WEISER REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER WASHINGTON

Region 4
4-1 ASPEN TRANSITIONAL REHABILITATION ADA
4-2 BOISE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER ADA
4-3 CAPITOL CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER ADA
4-4 GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - BOISE  VILLAGE ADA
4-5 IDAHO ELKS REHABILITATION HOSPITAL & SUBACUTE REHABILITATION UNIT ADA
4-6 IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - BOISE ADA
4-7 LIFE CARE CENTER OF BOISE ADA
4-8 LIFE CARE CENTER OF TREASURE VALLEY ADA
4-9 LIFE CARE CENTER OF VALLEY VIEW ADA

4-10 MARQUIS CARE AT SHAW MOUNTAIN ADA
4-11 MERIDIAN CARE AND REHABILITATION CENTER ADA
4-12 SAINT ALPHONSUS  TRANSITIONAL REHABILITATION UNIT ADA
4-13 ELMORE MEDICAL CENTER  - NURSING HOME ELMORE
4-14 MCCALL REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER VALLEY

Region 5
5-1 BLAINE MANOR BLAINE
5-2 MINI-CASSIA CARE CENTER CASSIA
5-3 PARKE VIEW REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER CASSIA
5-4 BENNETT HILLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER GOODING
5-5 LINCOLN COUNTY CARE CENTER LINCOLN
5-6 COUNTRYSIDE CARE & REHABILITATION MINIDOKA
5-7 BRIDGEVIEW ESTATES TWIN FALLS
5-8 DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL TWIN FALLS
5-9 OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY TWIN FALLS

5-10 RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS
5-11 TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS

Region 6
6-1 HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER BANNOCK
6-2 IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO BANNOCK
6-3 POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER BANNOCK
6-4 QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER BANNOCK
6-5 SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BANNOCK
6-6 BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BEAR LAKE
6-7 BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER BINGHAM
6-8 SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM
6-9 CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER CARIBOU

6-10 FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE FRANKLIN
6-11 ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY ONEIDA
6-12 POWER COUNTY NURSING HOME POWER

Region 7
7-1 EASTERN IDAHO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER  TCU BONNEVILLE
7-2 GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - IDAHO FALLS VILLAGE BONNEVILLE
7-3 IDAHO FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER BONNEVILLE
7-4 LIFE CARE CENTER OF IDAHO FALLS BONNEVILLE
7-5 PROMONTORY POINT REHABILITATION BONNEVILLE
7-6 LOST RIVERS LIVING CENTER BUTTE
7-7 ASHTON LIVING CENTER FREMONT
7-8 DISCOVERY CARE CENTRE OF SALMON LEMHI
7-9 REXBURG CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER MADISON

Page 2 of 2


	SNFs Map Key.pdf
	Map Key




