

Idaho Skilled Nursing Facilities

Reference Key for Map

Region 1	Key for Map SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES	COUNTY
1-1	VALLEY VISTA CARE CENTER OF ST MARIES	BENEWAH
1-2	LIFE CARE CENTER OF SANDPOINT	BONNER
1-3	VALLEY VISTA CARE CENTER OF SANDPOINT	BONNER
1-4	BOUNDARY COUNTY NURSING HOME	BOUNDARY
1-5	IVY COURT	KOOTENAI
1-6	LACROSSE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER	KOOTENAI
1-7	LIFE CARE CENTER OF COEUR D'ALENE	KOOTENAI
1-8	LIFE CARE CENTER OF POST FALLS	KOOTENAI
1-9	PINEWOOD CARE CENTER	KOOTENAI
1-10	GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - SILVER WOOD VILLAGE	SHOSHONE
1-11	MOUNTAIN VALLEY CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	SHOSHONE
Region 2 2-1	CLEARWATER HEALTH & REHABILITATION	CLEADWAYATE
2-1	GRANGEVILLE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER	CLEARWATE IDAHO
2-2	ASPEN PARK HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER	LATAH
2-3	GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - MOSCOW VILLAGE	LATAH
2-5	IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - LEWISTON	NEZ PERCE
2-6	LEWISTON REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER	NEZ PERCE
2-7	LIFE CARE CENTER OF LEWISTON	NEZ PERCE
2-8	ORCHARDS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER, THE	NEZ PERCE
2-9	ROYAL PLAZA RETIREMENT & CARE CENTER LLC	NEZ PERCE
2-10	ST JOSEPH TRANSITIONAL CARE UNIT	NEZ PERCE
Region 3	31 JOSEI II THANSITIONAE CARE ONLY	IVEE I ENGE
3-1	CALDWELL CARE CENTER	CANYON
3-2	CANYON WEST HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER	CANYON
3-2	KARCHER ESTATES	CANYON
3-4	NAMPA CARE CENTER	CANYON
3-4	SUNNY RIDGE REHABILITATION AND RETIREMENT CENTER	CANYON
3-6	TRINITY MISSION HEALTH & REHAB OF HOLLY LLC	CANYON
3-7	TRINITY MISSION HEALTH & REHAB OF MIDLAND LLC	CANYON
3-8	CHERRY RIDGE AT EMMETT CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	GEM
3-9	EMMETT CARE & REHABILITATION	GEM
3-10	OWYHEE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER	OWYHEE
3-11	PAYETTE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	PAYETTE
3-11	WEISER REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER	WASHINGTO
Region 4	WEISER REPRODUCTION & CARE CENTER	WASHIIVGT
4-1	ASPEN TRANSITIONAL REHABILITATION	ADA
4-2	BOISE HEALTH & REHABILITATION CENTER	ADA
4-3	CAPITOL CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	ADA
4-4	GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - BOISE VILLAGE	ADA
4-5	IDAHO ELKS REHABILITATION HOSPITAL & SUBACUTE REHABILITATION UNIT	ADA
4-6	IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - BOISE	ADA
4-7	LIFE CARE CENTER OF BOISE	ADA
4-8	LIFE CARE CENTER OF BOISE LIFE CARE CENTER OF TREASURE VALLEY	ADA
4-9	LIFE CARE CENTER OF TREASORE VALLET	ADA
4-10	MARQUIS CARE AT SHAW MOUNTAIN	ADA
4-11	MERIDIAN CARE AND REHABILITATION CENTER	ADA
4-12	SAINT ALPHONSUS TRANSITIONAL REHABILITATION UNIT	ADA
4-13	ELMORE MEDICAL CENTER - NURSING HOME	ELMORE
4-14	MCCALL REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER	VALLEY
Region 5		
5-1	BLAINE MANOR	BLAINE
5-2	MINI-CASSIA CARE CENTER	CASSIA
5-3	PARKE VIEW REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER	CASSIA
5-4	BENNETT HILLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	GOODING
5-5	LINCOLN COUNTY CARE CENTER	LINCOLN
5-6	COUNTRYSIDE CARE & REHABILITATION	MINIDOKA
	BRIDGEVIEW ESTATES	TWIN FALLS
5-7		I WIIN FALLS
5-7 5-8	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL	
		TWIN FALLS
5-8	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL	TWIN FALLS
5-8 5-9	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK
5-8 5-9 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BINGHAM BINGHAM
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BEAR LAKE BINGHAM CARIBOU
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BA
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING SE REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BINNOCK BINNOCK BINNOCK BANNOCK BEAR LAKE BINGHAM BINGHAM CARIBOU FRANKLIN ONEIDA
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING SE REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BEAR LAKE BINGHAM CARIBOU FRANKLIN ONEIDA POWER
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12 Region 7	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY POWER COUNTY NURSING HOME	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BEAR LAKE BINGHAM CARIBOU FRANKLIN ONEIDA POWER
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12 Region 7	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY POWER COUNTY NURSING HOME EASTERN IDAHO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER TCU	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BINGHAM BINGHAM CARIBOU FRANKLIN ONEIDA POWER BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12 Region 7 7-1 7-2	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE SONEIDA COUNTY NURSING HOME EASTERN IDAHO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER TCU GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - IDAHO FALLS VILLAGE IDAHO FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BA
5-8 5-9 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12 Region 7 7-1 7-2 7-3 7-4	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY POWER COUNTY NURSING HOME EASTERN IDAHO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER TCU GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - IDAHO FALLS VILLAGE IDAHO FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER LIFE CARE CENTER OF IDAHO FALLS	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BONNOCK BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI
5-8 5-9 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12 Region 7 7-1 7-2 7-3 7-4 7-5	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING SE REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY POWER COUNTY NURSING HOME EASTERN IDAHO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER TCU GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - IDAHO FALLS VILLAGE IDAHO FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER LIFE CARE CENTER OF IDAHO FALLS PROMONTORY POINT REHABILITATION	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BONNOCK BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI BONNEVILLI
5-8 5-9 5-10 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-11 6-12 Region 7 7-1 7-2 7-3 7-4 7-5 7-6	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY POWER COUNTY NURSING HOME EASTERN IDAHO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER TCU GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - IDAHO FALLS VILLAGE IDAHO FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER LIFE CARE CENTER OF IDAHO FALLS PROMONTORY POINT REHABILITATION LOST RIVERS LIVING CENTER	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BONNOCK BO
5-8 5-9 5-11 Region 6 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 6-8 6-9 6-10 6-12 Region 7 7-1 7-2 7-3 7-4 7-5	DESERT VIEW CARE CENTER OF BUHL OAK CREEK REHABILITATION CENTER OF KIMBERLY RIVER RIDGE CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER TWIN FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER HILLCREST HAVEN CONVALESCENT CENTER IDAHO STATE VETERANS HOME - POCATELLO POCATELLO CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER QUINN MEADOWS REHABILITATION & CARE CENTER SAFE HAVEN CARE CENTER OF POCATELLO BEAR LAKE MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING FACILITY BINGHAM MEMORIAL SKILLED NURSING SE REHABILITATION CENTER SYRINGA CHALET NURSING FACILITY CARIBOU MEMORIAL LIVING CENTER FRANKLIN COUNTY TRANSITIONAL CARE ONEIDA COUNTY HOSPITAL & LONG TERM CARE FACILITY POWER COUNTY NURSING HOME EASTERN IDAHO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER TCU GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY - IDAHO FALLS VILLAGE IDAHO FALLS CARE & REHABILITATION CENTER LIFE CARE CENTER OF IDAHO FALLS PROMONTORY POINT REHABILITATION	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BANNOCK BEAR LAKE BINGHAM CARIBOU FRANKLIN ONEIDA POWER BONNEVILLE BONNEVILLE BONNEVILLE BONNEVILLE

